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BIO
The Emerald Leaves is a psychedelic kraut pop project.
Repetitive - tribal grooves, layers of guitars, crystal clear melodies, mathematic 
rhythms.
Soft and evocative in their first release, they are extraordinarily emotional  
on stage – where they perform with bass – guitar and percussions.
The band is the result of the union between Andrea Giommi, a musician who 
has already been playing with bands such as Edible Woman and Leg Leg, now 
based in London, Giacomo Governatori, first guitarist for Edible Woman and 
Alessandro Gobbi on drums. 
They released their first album with Jus De Balles Records, an Italian – Belgian 
label based in Brussels on June 2014, the album has received rave reviews  
and will be printed on CD for the Italian label ‘Dischi di Plastica’ in March 2015.
The band has been touring in Italy and outside of Italy in the second part  
of 2014 and will be touring until the summer of 2015, when they will record 
their sophomore effort.

T H E  N E W  A L B U M  P R E V I E W
https://soundcloud.com/blackpois/sets/the-emerald-leaves-preview/s-GW1AM



NEWS
Love and Sound http://www.loveandsound.it/emerald-leaves-lesordio-lord-streaming
Music Letter http://www.musicletter.it/indienews/?x=entry:entry140607-090210
Music Reviews http://musicreviews2p0.altervista.org/lesordio-discografico-degli-

emerald-leaves/
Andergraund http://www.andergraund.it/index.php?

option=com_content&view=article&id=4432:lesordio-discografico-degli-emerald-
leaves&catid=1:news-indipendentemente&Itemid=57

Sound magazine http://www.soundmagazine.it/blog/2014/06/06/lesordio-
discografico-degli-emerald-leaves/

Osservatori Esterni http://osservatoriesterni.it/news-musica/lesordio-discografico-
degli-emerald-leaves

Mescalina http://www.mescalina.it/musica/news/2842/0-doppioclicpromotions
Indie Eye http://www.indie-eye.it/recensore/breakingnews/the-emerald-leaves-il-

debutto.html
Son of marketing http://www.sonofmarketing.it/streaming-the-emerald-leaves-lord
Radiocoop http://www.radiocoop.it/index.php/sezioni/recensioni/item/510-nuova-

musica-italiana-4-recensioni
Il Generalista https://ilgeneralista.wordpress.com/2014/06/24/the-emerald-leaves-il-

progetto-kraut-pop-psichedelico-destinato-a-lasciare-il-segno/
Paper Blog http://it.paperblog.com/the-emerald-leaves-il-progetto-kraut-pop-

psichedelico-destinato-a-lasciare-il-segno-2379798/
Kalporz http://www.kalporz.com/2014/11/emerald-leaves-psichedelia-progressiva-

sulla-scia-dei-julies-haircut/



REVIEWS
INDIEce 1974 http://indiece1974.wordpress.com/2014/06/12/1926/
Audiofollia http://www.audiofollia.it/la-nuova-psichedelia-targata-emerald-

leaves.html
The Breakfast Jumpers http://breakfastjumpers.blogspot.it/2014/06/the-emerald-

leaves-st-2014-streaming.html
MuroMag http://hmcf.me/2014/06/16/the-emerald-leaves-the-emerald-leaves/
ConcertiOnLine http://www.concertionline.com/video-testi-canzoni/lord-the-

emerald-leaves-testo-e-video/
Musiche Culture http://musicheculture.altervista.org/emerald-leaves-kraut-pop-

declinato-nostri-giorni/
MusicTraks http://musictraks.com/2014/07/02/la-recensione-the-emerald-leaves-the-

emerald-leaves/
Son Of Marketing http://www.sonofmarketing.it/the-emerald-leaves-the-emerald-

leaves/
DemonCleanerZine http://www.demoncleanerzine.com/the-emerald-leaves-

recensione/
Jam http://www.jamonline.it/recensioni-album/emerald-leaves

Iyezine http://www.iyezine.com/the-emerald-leaves-the-emerald-leaves
Neuroni Fanzine https://neuronifanzine.wordpress.com/2014/08/08/morire-ad-

agosto/
Roba da Rocker http://www.robadarocker.com/recensioni/emerald-leaves-recensione-

di-emerald-leaves
Melodicamente http://www.melodicamente.com/the-emerald-leaves-recensione/

Mola Mola webzine http://www.molamola.it/recensioni_album_rock/emerald-leaves-st/
Shiver Webzine http://www.shiverwebzine.com/2014/09/16/the-emerald-leaves-st-

2014-junes-des-balles-records/
Inkioma http://www.inkoma.com/read.asp?id=4460



NEWS TOUR DATES
Music Reviews 2.0 http://musicreviews2p0.altervista.org/emerald-leaves-prime-date-del-

tour/?doing_wp_cron=1408351225.4321091175079345703125
Music Letter http://www.musicletter.it/indienews/?x=entry:entry140818-103812
Osservatori Esterni http://www.osservatoriesterni.it/news-musica/the-emerald-leaves-

prime-date-del-tour
Mescalina http://www.mescalina.it/musica/news/3098/0-doppioclicpromotions
Sound Magazine http://www.soundmagazine.it/blog/2014/08/20/the-emerald-leaves-

annunciate-prime-date-dal-vivo/
Son of marketing http://www.sonofmarketing.it/sezione/live/concerti/
Music Club http://www.musicclub.eu/band/12804859816366/the-emerald-leeves

INTERVIEWS
VivaLowCoast http://www.vivalowcost.com/recensione-dischi-e-concerti/79- recensione-

dischi/2777-la-nostra-musica-mistica-ossessiva-ed-onirica-intervista-agli- emerald-leaves.
html
MusicTraks http://musictraks.com/2014/07/04/lintervista-le-evasioni-spaziali-degli- emerald-
leaves/
Video intervista per Qalt https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DOM534Xktcs
Inkoma http://www.inkoma.com/read.asp?id=4465
The Freak http://www.thefreak.it/musica-autarchica-the-freak-presenta-band-the-

emerald-leaves/
I Think Magazine http://www.ithinkmagazine.it/component/content/article/79-

ultime-notizie/10729-thumbnail-the-emerald-leaves.html



SPECIALS
Playlist Hot Mag http://hotmag.me/enough/2014/06/15/playlist-hip-hip-chin-chin-22/
Playlist di Luglio Osservatori Esterni http://www.osservatoriesterni.it/playlist/playlist-2014-
luglio
Migliori dischi di Giugno su The Breakfast Jumpers http://breakfastjumpers.blogspot.
it/2014/07/il-

meglio-del-nostro-meglio-di-giugno.html
Tra i dischi del mese su Music Traks http://musictraks.com/2014/07/23/il-disco-del- mese-
chi-

sara-il-piu-votato-a-luglio-traks-discodelmese/
Compilation estiva di Son Of Marketing http://www.sonofmarketing.it/my-awesome-
mixtape-72014/
In home page su Rockit https://www.facebook.com/363756660301647

photos/a.417686038242042.102764.3 
63756660301647/848578195152822/?type=1&theater

RADIO
Maps/Radiocittàdelcapo http://www.mixcloud.com/track/the-emerald-leaves/they-go/









The Emerald Leaves

https://soundcloud.com/emerald-leaves
http://jusdeballesrecords.bandcamp.com/album/the-emerald-leaves

info.emeraldleaves@gmail.com
facebook.com/theemeraldleaves


